
 

 

Michigan Tree Farm Committee - November 2022 

PO Box 717, Roscommon, MI 48653; TreeFarmSystem.org/Michigan; Community – Recognition - Legacy 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chair - Winona Grieshop, 906-667-1100 ext. 632, Winona.Grieshop@macd.org 

Vice Chair - Nia Becker, 231-631-7859, Nia@MichiganForester.net   

Treasurer - Julie Crick, 989-390-0317, CrickJul@anr.msu.edu 

Secretary - Mike Smalligan, 517-449-5666, SmalliganM@Michigan.gov 
 

Woodland Operating Committee - Rebecca Ensign, 231-499-2990, REnsign@PackagingCorp.com 

Previous Chair – Jim Malloy, 231-384-5263, Jim.Malloy@Weyerhaeuser.com 
 

AFF Regional Tree Farm Manager – Kayti Wilson, 989-350-3398, KWilson@ForestFoundation.org  

Sustainable Forestry Initiative - Brandon Bal, 906-369-4775, Brandon.Bal@afmforest.com  

At-Large: Sean Sobaski SSobaski@PackagingCorp.com and Ben Schram SchramB1@Michigan.gov 
 

INSPECTORS: Submit 021 Form for re-inspections by emailing fillable pdf to Inspectors@ForestFoundation.org with 

Subject “Upload021” OR email fillable pdf to your Regional Coordinator OR enter data directly into ATFSdatabase.org.  

For initial inspections, contact Regional Coordinator to create new Tree Farm in database and assign inspection to you. 

District 2 – Matt Watkeys 

906-236-1335; Matt.Watkeys@macd.org  

 

District 1 – Carly DeVet 

906-236-5108; fap.iron.baraga@macd.org  

District 3 – Joellen Saugrich 

989-732-4021 

JSaugrich@OtsegoCountyMi.gov  

District 6 - Gary Bucklin 

906-280-7208 

GBucklin1@gmail.com  

District 7 - Josh Shields 

989-220-9236 

Joshua.Shields@macd.org  

District 5 - Ben Savoie 

269-908-4135, Ben.Savoie@macd.org 

District 4 - Jason Darling 

517-243-2000 

Jason@DarlingForestry.com  
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